

Redwood Electric Cooperative Energy Star® Wifi Smart Thermostat Rebate Application



Important:

- Rebate of \$25 for qualifying Energy Star® rated Wifi Smart Thermostat. Limit 1 rebate per customer account.
- The appliance must be installed within REC's service territory.
- Fill out this form completely. Incomplete forms will not be processed.
- Include a copy or original, dated sales receipt and the Energy Star® label.
- Submit completed rebate form, copy or original sales receipt and the Energy Star® label within 90 days if purchase date to:

Redwood Electric Cooperative or sgroebner@redwoodelectric.com 60 Pine St.
Clements, MN 56224

- If you have any questions, please call our office at 507-692-2214 or email sgroebner@redwoodelectric.com
- Rebates will be issued as a credit on your electric bill. Allow up to six weeks for processing.

Member Information	
Name:	Phone #
Account #	Location #
Address (where appliance is installed):	
Member Signature:	
or will be installed at the address listed above and this	ebate is a qualifying ENERGY STAR® rated appliance. It has been saddress represents a valid cooperative account.
Equipment & Retailer Information	
Manufacturer:	Model #
Retailer/Store Name:	Location:
Rebates are available only for the purchase of new Energy Star® rated appliances purchased during the current calendar year. The appliance must be installed where electricity is supplied by Redwood Electric. Rebate submittal must follow the guidelines as listed above. REC is not responsible for inaccurate information supplied by appliance dealers. To verify Energy Star® status, visit www.energystar.gov or call 1-888-STAR-YES. Rebate program is subject to change or cancellation without notice. Call REC to verify rebate program status.	
OFFICE USE ONLY	
CREDIT AMOUNT:	
DATE CREDIT APPLIED:	
MAILING ADDRESS IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE:	APPROVED BY: